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
and a boathouse, providing ample space for vehicles, storage, and watercraft. Step outside to your private dock, where you can easily access the tranquil waters of the lake, and enjoy a
large yard and expansive sand beach, perfect for outdoor activities and lakeside leisure. Additionally, this home boasts newer roof and siding, ensuring both aesthetic appeal and

Agent Remarks Online Auction: Tues. 4.30.24 6pm Open House: Sun. 4.21.24 1-2pm TERMS: $10,000 down day of the auction with the balance at closing. The Sellers will provide a
Personal Representative's Deed at closing. The Sellers will provide an Owner’s Title Insurance Policy. If survey is required for clear title, the costs shall be split 50/50 by the Seller and
Buyer(s). RE BROKERS: Must Register Clients 24 hrs. in advance of the auction & be present with them at any & all showings they attend including the auction to receive

Sec Lot Lot 0.6500 / 28,314 / 240x120 Lot Desc 0-2.9999, Lake, Waterfront-Medium Bank
Above Gd Fin SqFt 784 Above Gd Unfin SqFt 0 Below Gd Fin SqFt 0 Ttl Below Gd SqFt 0 Ttl Fin SqFt 784 Year Built 1945
Age 79 New Const No Date Complete Ext  Aluminum Bsmt Crawl # 6
Room Dimensions Baths Full Hal Water WELL Basement Material
RM DIM Lv B-Main 1 1 Well Type  Private Dryer Hookup Gas No Fireplace No
LR 10x20 B-Upper 0 0 Sewer Septic Dryer Hookup Elec No Guest Qtrs No
DR X B-Blw 0 0 Fuel / Propane, Wall Heater Dryer Hookup GIE  No Split Firpin No
FR 14x16 Laundry Rm  Main Heating Disposal No Ceiling Fan Yes
KT 14x 16 Laundry LIW 12 x 12 Cooling Window Water Soft-Owned No Skylight No
BK X AMENITIES Ceiling Fan(s), Landscaped, Patio Open, Range Water Soft-Rented No ADA Features No
DN X :_Oven Hook Up Gas, Tub/Shower Combination, Main Floor Alarm Sys-Sec No Fence
1B 11x12 aundry, Washer Hook-Up Alarm Svs-Rent N Golf G N
ys-Ren o olf Course o
2B 10x12 Garden Tub No Nr Wikg Trails  No
3B X Garage 2.0 [/ Detached / 30 x 30 / 900.00 Jet Tub No Garage Y/N Yes
4B X Outbuilding 1 2nd Detached 20x 22 Pool No Off Street Pk
5B X Outbuilding 2 X Pool Type
RR X Assn Dues Frequency Not Applicable
LF X Other Fees
EX X Restrictions
Water Access LAKE Wtr Name  UpperStry Water Frontage 220.00 Channel 0.00
Water Features Water Type Lake Lake TypeNon Ski Lake
Auctioneer Name Chad Metzger & Tim Holmes Lic# AC31300015 Auction Date 4/30/2024 Time 6 pm  Location Online Only: bidmetzger.com
Financing: Existing Proposed Excluded Party None
Annual Taxes $734.84 Exemption Disabled Vet, Homestead, Year Taxes Payable 2023 Assessed Value
Possession  at closing
List Office Metzger Property Services, LLC - Off: 260-982-0238 List Agent Chad Metzger - Cell: 260-982-9050
Agent E-mail chad@metzgerauction.com List Agent - User Code UP388053395 List Team
Co-List Office Co-List Agent
Showing Instr  Showingtime or Open House
List Date 3/26/2024  Start Showing Date Exp Date 7/31/2024 Owner/Seller a Real Estate Licensee No  Agent/Owner Related No
Contract Type Exclusive Right to Sell Buyer Broker Comp. 1.5% Variable Rate No Special List Cond. None
Virtual Tours: Lockbox Type Mechanical/Combo Lockbox Location back door Type of Sale
Pending Date Closing Date Selling Price How Sold
Ttl Concessions Paid Sold/Concession Remarks Conc Paid By
Sell Office Sell Agent Sell Team
Co-Sell Office Co-Sell Agent
Presented Chad Metzger - Cell: 260-982-9050 / Metzger Property Services, LLC - Off: 260-982-0238

Information is not guaranteed. Included properties may not be listed by the Office/Agent presenting this report. Report may not contain all available data. Offer of
compensation is made only to participants of the Indiana Regional Multiple Listing Service, LLC (IRMLS). © 2024 IRMLS. All Rights Reserved.

Page Number:  Page 1 of 1 03/27/2024 09:30 AM
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Listings as of 03/27/2024 Page 1 of 1
Property Type LOTS AND LAND Status Active CDOM 1 DOM 1 Auction Yes
MLS 202410017 ** Story Lake Drive Hudson IN 46747 Status Active LP $0

Area Dekalb County Parcel ID 17-01-03-377-001.000-004 Type Residential Land
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